3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 9-May-2011
Features
PCM-9363
Intel® Atom™ N455/D525 3.5" SBC,
DDR3, 18/24-bit LVDS, VGA or HDMI,
2 GbE, Mini PCIe, 3 COM
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ N455 Single Core/ D525 Dual Core processor +

Board Diagram
PCM-9363
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory L2
Cache LVDS HDMI VGA GbE1 GbE2 Audio RS-232 RS-232/
422/485
USB
2.0 SATAII GPIO LPT CF mini
PCIe
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
PCM-9363N-S6A1E Intel Atom N455
1.66 GHz DDR3 SO-SIMM 512 KB 18/24-bit By
request Yes 1 1 Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9363NL-S6A1E Intel Atom N455
1.66 GHz DDR3 SO-SIMM 512 KB 18-bit By
request Yes 1 - Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9363D-S8A1E Intel Atom D525
1.8 GHz DDR3 SO-SIMM 1 MB 18/24-bit - Yes 1 1 Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9363DH-S8A1E Intel Atom D525
1.8 GHz DDR3 SO-SIMM 1 MB 18/24-bit 1 - 1 1 Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9363NZ-1GS6A1E Intel Atom N455
1.66 GHz 1GB bundle 512 KB 18/24-bit By
request Yes 1 1 Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9363NZ21GS6A1E Intel Atom N455
1.66 GHz 1GB bundle 512 KB 18/24-bit By
request Yes 1 1 Yes 2 1 6 2 8-bit 1 1 1 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9363 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
9689000002 mini Jumper pack
1700008941 SATA Cable w/lock 30 cm 1
1703060191 PS/2 cable 19 cm 1
1701140201 COM2 IDE D-SUB 20 cm cable 1
1703100121 USB 2 x 5P-2.0 12 cm W/BKT cable 2
1700018839 Audio Cable 20 cm 1
1700260250 LPT IDE 26P D-SUB 25 cm cable 1
1703150102 SATA 10 cm Power cable 1
1700100250 COM3 Cable IDE#2 10P-2.0/D-SUB 9P (M) 25 cm 1
1960050034N001 CPU N455 heatsink (75 x 62 x 19.9 mm) for
PCM-9363N series 1
1960050035N001 CPU D525 cooler (75 x 62 x 24.4 mm) for PCM-9363D 1
1960024933S00B ICH8M Heatsink for PCM-9363 series
(38.1 x 33.6 x 7.5 mm) 1
Rear I/O View
Optional Accessories